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200411230006
42870

11/23/2004
10:07:00

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

4 29 200411230006
42860

Lot#:6 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29

200412280007
02500

12/28/2004
12:15:00

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKSTONE,
PAUL FOSTER

13 67 Lot#:41
Book:13 Pg:67

200401050000
04940

01/05/2004
09:19:00

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

11 80 200211140005
67070

Lot#:88
Book:11 Pg:80


