Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200411230006 42870	11/23/2004 10:07:00	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK			SOUTHTRUST BANK			4	29		Lot#:6 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29
200412280007 02500	12/28/2004 12:15:00	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK	Grantee		BLACKSTONE, PAUL FOSTER			13	67		Lot#:41 Book:13 Pg:67
	01/05/2004 09:19:00	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK	Grantee		COMPASS BANK			11	80	200211140005 67070	Lot#:88 Book:11 Pg:80